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Product groups

Product types

Input

Sites

FSC Product Group List

FSC Controlled Wood/FSC Mix

Wi.1

W5

W3.1

W3.2

W4.3

We

Roundwood, Pinus Sylvestris

Roundwood, Picea Abies

Pulpwood, Pinus Sylvestris and Picea Abies
Pulpwood, Betula Pubescens and Populus spp.

Sawn timber, Pinus Sylvestris
Sawn timber, Picea Abies

Wood chips, Pinus Sylvestris and Picea Abies
Wood chips, Betula Pubescens, Alnus Glutinosa and

Populus spp.

Sawdust (only Controlled Wood), Pinus Sylvestris and
Picea Abies

Impregnated Sawn timber, Pinus Sylvestris

Planed sawn-goods, Pinus Sylvestris and Picea Abies

Controlled material
FSC Controlled Wood

Wi1.1

Wi1.1

Roundwood, Pinus Sylvestris
Roundwood, Picea Abies
Pulpwood, Pinus Sylvestris
Pulpwood, Picea Abies

Pulpwood, Betula Pubescens
Pulpwood, Populus spp.

Strémsangarna, Godby
Production, storage and sales
Kyrkvagen, Godby
Administration



